
 

 
AIP PUBLICATION SCHEDULE 

AIRAC 

 NUMBER 

SPONSOR 
CHANGE 

REQUESTS 
CUT-OFF 

 
AMDT 

PUBLISHED 

AIRAC 
EFFECTIVE 

DATE 

1 2 3 4 

AIRAC 01/2025 Fri 25 Oct 24 Thu 12 Dec 24 Thu 23 Jan 25 

AIRAC 02/2025 Fri 22 Nov 24 Thu 09 Jan 25 Thu 20 Feb 25 

AIRAC 03/2025 # Fri 13 Dec 24 Thu 06 Feb 25 Thu 20 Mar 25 

AIRAC 04/2025 Fri 17 Jan 25 Thu 06 Mar 25 Thu 17 Apr 25 

AIRAC 05/2025 Fri 14 Feb 25 Thu 03 Apr 25 Thu 15 May 25 

AIRAC 06/2025 Fri 14 Mar 25 Thu 01 May 25 Thu 12 Jun 25 

AIRAC 07/2025 Fri 11 Apr 25 Thu 29 May 25 Thu 10 Jul 25 

AIRAC 08/2025 Fri 09 May 25 Thu 26 Jun 25 Thu 07 Aug 25 

AIRAC 09/2025 Fri 06 Jun 25 Thu 24 Jul 25 Thu 04 Sep 25 

AIRAC 10/2025 Fri 04 Jul 25 Thu 21 Aug 25 Thu 02 Oct 25 

AIRAC 11/2025 Fri 01 Aug 25 Thu 18 Sep 25 Thu 30 Oct 25 

AIRAC 12/2025 Fri 29 Aug 25 Thu 16 Oct 25 Thu 27 Nov 25 

AIRAC 13/2025 Fri 26 Sep 25 Thu 13 Nov 25 Thu 25 Dec 25 

AIRAC 01/2026 Fri 24 Oct 25 Thu 11 Dec 25 Thu 22 Jan 26 

AIRAC 02/2026 Fri 21 Nov 25 Thu 08 Jan 26 Thu 19 Feb 26 

AIRAC 03/2026 # Fri 12 Dec 25 Thu 05 Feb 26 Thu 19 Mar 26 

AIRAC 04/2026 Fri 16 Jan 26 Thu 05 Mar 26 Thu 16 Apr 26 

AIRAC 05/2026 Fri 13 Feb 26 Thu 02 Apr 26 Thu 14 May 26 

AIRAC 06/2026 Fri 13 Mar 26 Thu 30 Apr 26 Thu 11 Jun 26 

AIRAC 07/2026 Fri 10 Apr 26 Thu 28 May 26 Thu 09 Jul 26 

AIRAC 08/2026 Fri 08 May 26 Thu 25 Jun 26 Thu 06 Aug 26 

AIRAC 09/2026 Fri 05 Jun 26 Thu 23 Jul 26 Thu 03 Sep 26 

AIRAC 10/2026 Fri 03 Jul 26 Thu 20 Aug 26 Thu 01 Oct 26 

AIRAC 11/2026 Fri 31 Jul 26 Thu 17 Sep 26 Thu 29 Oct 26 



AIRAC 12/2026 Fri 28 Aug 26 Thu 15 Oct 26 Thu 26 Nov 26 

AIRAC 13/2026 Fri 25 Sep 26 Thu 12 Nov 26 Thu 24 Dec 26 
 
 
 # Earlier due to Public holidays 
 
 
The “CUT-OFF DATE” is the LAST DATE by which Change Requests must be submitted. Where possible, 
Change Requests should be submitted AHEAD of the CUT-OFF Date.  
It is not possible to select a specific AIRAC after its’ associated CUT-OFF Date. 
 
Sponsors of large or complex Change Requests are encouraged to engage via aissupervisor@nats.co.uk  
ahead of the submission to open a dialogue with AIS and discuss their Change Request at the earliest 
opportunity. 
 
Remedial amendments to existing Change Requests that are submitted after the CUT-OFF Date for the 
requested AIRAC, as well as any errors or incomplete submissions identified by AIS after the CUT-OFF 
Date, are likely to delay the publication of the Change until the next available AIRAC. 

mailto:aissupervisor@nats.co.uk

